Title Contract

FA Sustainable Calf Production - Juruena Valley

FA Sustainable production of Calves Program —
Northern Mato Grosso

FA SourceUp Pilot Il with PT Semadam in Aceh
Tamiang

FA SourceUp Pilot Il with PT Socfindo

LOA in Global Calves Traceability Production in
Mato Grosso

LOA 2nd Phase Monitoring and Verification System
at Aceh Timur and Singkil.

LOA on Calves Traceability to reach 1 million calves
by 2025 at a reasonable cost per head in Mato
Grosso

LOA Cooperfrente CAR CAPs 2022/2023 to support
producers at the municipal level on procedures of
the environmental register (CAR).

Contract Partner

M&A Comercial Agricola
LTDA

Natcap

Forum Konservasi Leuser
Forum Konservasi Leuser
Rever Consulting

World Resources Institute

(WRI) Indonesia

Wholechain Inc

Cooperfrente

&P NICF

Norway's International Climate and Forest Initiative

Nationality
Contract Partner

Brazil
Brazil

Indonesia
Indonesia

Brazil

Indonesia

Brazil

Brazil

Value
(EUR)

396,347

251,761

198,915
143,812
199,500.00

70,000.00

199,750.00

77,740.00



