

Title Contract	Contract Partner	Nationality Contract Partner	Value (EUR)
FA Sustainable Calf Production - Juruena Valley	M&A Comercial Agrícola LTDA	Brazil	396,347
FA Sustainable production of Calves Program – Northern Mato Grosso	Natcap	Brazil	251,761
FA SourceUp Pilot II with PT Semadam in Aceh Tamiang	Forum Konservasi Leuser	Indonesia	198,915
FA SourceUp Pilot II with PT Socfindo	Forum Konservasi Leuser	Indonesia	143,812
LOA in Global Calves Traceability Production in Mato Grosso	Rever Consulting	Brazil	199,500.00
LOA 2nd Phase Monitoring and Verification System at Aceh Timur and Singkil.	World Resources Institute (WRI) Indonesia	Indonesia	70,000.00
LOA on Calves Traceability to reach 1 million calves by 2025 at a reasonable cost per head in Mato Grosso	Wholechain Inc	Brazil	199,750.00
LOA Cooperfrente CAR CAPs 2022/2023 to support producers at the municipal level on procedures of the environmental register (CAR).	Cooperfrente	Brazil	77,740.00